
 
 

Pacific Palisades Community Association 
Insurance Summary 

Date Prepared: January 4, 2023                         
 
Policy / Carrier Policy Period Coverage/Limit($) Premium($) Comments 

 

 
Richard Yasukochi 

420 Waiakamilo Rd. #411  Honolulu, Hawaii 96817 
Phone: (808) 228-0517  FAX: (808) 545-3450 

 

Directors’ & Officers 
Liability 
Great American Insurance 
Company  
Policy# EPP4029728 
 

09/15/2022 – 
09/15/2023 

Aggregate Limit – for all Claims other than 
Claims for Employment Practices Wrongful 
Acts: 
for all Claims for Employment Practices 
Wrongful Acts: 
FLSA Defense Sublimit: 
Donor Data Loss Crises Fund Sublimit: 
Retention (Deductible): 

 
 

$1,000,000 
 

$1,000,000 
$150,000 
$10,000 

$0 

$1,439  

General Liability 
Great Divide Insurance 
Company 
Policy#  GC1397277 
 

12/31/2022 – 
12/31/2023 

General Aggregate: 
Products/Comp Ops Aggregate: 
Personal & Advertising Injury: 
Each Occurrence: 
Damage To Premises Rented To You: 
Medical Expense:  
Bodily Injury/Property Damage Deductible: 

$2,000,000 
Included 

  $1,000,000 
  $1,000,000 

       $100,000 
         $5,000 

$500 

$11,081 
 

Package Policy 
See Below 

Property 
Great Divide Insurance 
Company 
Policy#  GC1397277 
 

12/31/2022 – 
12/31/2023 

Building / 2106 Aamanu St:  
 
Deductibles:                          Windstorm or Hail: 
All Other Perils: 
Form: 
Actual Cash Value Valuation: 
Coinsurance:  

$308,000 
  

2% 
$500 
Basic 

Yes 
90% 

   

$986 Package Policy 
General Liability 

Premium + Property 
Premium $12,067 + 

$75 Policy Fee = 
$12,142 Total 

Premium 

Important Note: 
 

• THIS DOCUMENT PROVIDES A SUMMARY OF YOUR INSURANCE COVERAGES. THE TERMS OF THIS DOCUMENT DO NOT 
REPRESENT CONTRACT TERMS.  PLEASE CONSULT YOUR POLICY FOR DEFINITIONS AND LIMITATIONS. 

 


