## **Pacific Palisades Community Association Insurance Summary**

Date Prepared: January 4, 2023

Policy / Carrier	<b>Policy Period</b>	Coverage/Limit(\$)		Premium(\$)	Comments
Directors' & Officers Liability	09/15/2022 - 09/15/2023	Aggregate Limit – for all Claims other than Claims for Employment Practices Wrongful		\$1,439	
Great American Insurance	05/15/2025	Acts:	\$1,000,000		
Company		for all Claims for Employment Practices			
Policy# EPP4029728		Wrongful Acts:	\$1,000,000		
		FLSA Defense Sublimit:	\$150,000		
		Donor Data Loss Crises Fund Sublimit:	\$10,000 \$0		
		Retention (Deductible):	\$0		
General Liability	12/31/2022 -	General Aggregate:	\$2,000,000	\$11,081	Package Policy
Great Divide Insurance	12/31/2023	Products/Comp Ops Aggregate:	Included		See Below
Company		Personal & Advertising Injury:	\$1,000,000		
Policy# GC1397277		Each Occurrence:	\$1,000,000		
		Damage To Premises Rented To You:	\$100,000		
		Medical Expense:	\$5,000		
		Bodily Injury/Property Damage Deductible:	\$500		
<b>Property</b> Great Divide Insurance	12/31/2022 — 12/31/2023	Building / 2106 Aamanu St:	\$308,000	\$986	Package Policy General Liability
Company		Deductibles: Windstorm or Hail:	2%		Premium + Property
Policy# GC1397277		All Other Perils:	\$500		Premium \$12,067 +
		Form:	Basic		\$75 Policy Fee =
		Actual Cash Value Valuation:	Yes		\$12,142 Total
		Coinsurance:	90%		Premium

## **Important Note:**

• THIS DOCUMENT PROVIDES A SUMMARY OF YOUR INSURANCE COVERAGES. THE TERMS OF THIS DOCUMENT DO NOT REPRESENT CONTRACT TERMS. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR POLICY FOR DEFINITIONS AND LIMITATIONS.

420 Waiakamilo Rd. #411 Honolulu, Hawaii 96817 Phone: (808) 228-0517 FAX: (808) 545-3450